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J 5720 Update Board Mounting 2/10/2022 DSW

    

    

    

QT1BLK

RED

BLUE

QT4

QT5QT2

QT6QT3

RL1

RL2

RL3

GRD.

RC1 RC2 RC3

C1 C2 C3

BLK/WHITE

RED/WHITE

BLUE/WHITE

FROM

INVERTER
LOAD

REACTOR AND BOARD ASSEMBLY

CONNECTIONS

C1

B1

A1

C2

B2

A2
U

V

W

T1

T2

T3

V1K BOARD

TS1 TS2

THERMAL SWITCH

ON REACTOR

OPTIONAL

TB

REACTOR TERMINALS A1,A2,B1,B2,C1,C2

Material(s) Shall be RoHS Compliant
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Customer Is Responsible For Installation to 
Meet All National And Local Electrical Codes. 

See V1K Installation Guide For 
Terminal Wire Size And Torque Information. 

Note: Maintain Clearance of 3 Inches On All Sides To Other Equipment. 

(Customer Connections)
Markings On Coil

For Reference Only. 
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6.47

4.72

9.00

2.14

.50 Wide Slots

3.532.74

5.19

V1K  Part Number Max Voltage Amps Phase Weight (LBS)

V1K420A00* 600 420 3 90

V1K420A00EX* 600 420 3 90

V1K Decal

2.82

7.75

.64
1.28

8.50

9.88

13.57

12.25

* = (Blank) - No Thermal Switch
* = T - Thermal Switch Option

Optional Thermal
Switch Terminal
Block (TB)


